Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

WD

Lacey Mercer
Claire Smith

Ella Dawe

Olivia Sullivan
Lynn Foliot
Mélie Foliot
Kayla Colbert
Camille Fouchard

Club

Conception Bay North SC
CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
Prince Of Wales SC

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon

Shkate Canada

Jane O'Brien

Date: 25-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

NL

8:53:03AM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

27.94
27.47
27.42
27.07
26.57
25.44
23.66
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27.94
27.47
27.42
27.07
26.57
25.44
23.66

Brandon Toste

Patinage Canada



