

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Lacey Mercer	Conception Bay North SC	NL	27.94 (1)	27.94
2	Claire Smith	CBS Skating Club	NL	27.47 (2)	27.47
3	Ella Dawe	CBS Skating Club	NL	27.42 (3)	27.42
4	Olivia Sullivan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	27.07 (4)	27.07
5	Lynn Foliot	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		26.57 (5)	26.57
6	Mélie Foliot	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		25.44 (6)	25.44
7	Kayla Colbert	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	23.66 (7)	23.66
WD	Camille Fouchard	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon			

Jane O'Brien

Brandon Toste



Date: 25-Jan-2026 8:53:03AM

